
HAPPY
HOUR

B E N T W A T E R

FRIED PICKLES

SPINACH &
 ARTICHOKE DIP

menu

CHEESE STICKS

spinach and artichokes simmered in
cheesy cream sauce, topped with
parmesan and served with tortilla

chips

Crispy pickle chips served with
cilantro lime ranch and

remoulade

CHEESY FRIES

3 P M - 6 P M
T U E S D A Y  - S U N D A Y

Crispy house fries topped with
our creamy queso and green

onions.

5 Fried mozzarella sticks
served with marinara sauce

$5

$5

$5

$5


